
2 Bewerb: Kegeln | Ort: Vöcklamarkt (03.02.2015)

Platz Name Kegelpunkte

1. Pichler Thomas 352

2. Prossinger Raimund 268

3. Schweighofer Wolfgang 266

4. Krempler Manfred 243

5. Stampfl Alois 229

6. Berer Robert 223

7. Hattinger Bernhard 211

7. Mayrhofer Wolfgang 211

9. Schober Johannes 204

10. Haidinger Martin 202

11. Kreer Thomas 197

12. Aigner Claus 190

13. Berner Franz 187

14. Schinwald Alois 182

15. Hintereder Reinhard 181

16. Hartl Alfred 172

17. Berner Florian 157

18. Fenninger Matthias 147

19. Roider Michael 127



Zwischenstand

Platz Name Punkte Bewerbe Alterspunkte

1. Schweighofer Wolfgang 60 2 15

2. Pichler Thomas 56 2 10

3. Kreer Thomas 50 2 10

4. Berer Robert 40 2 5

4. Haidinger Martin 40 2 15

6. Hartl Alfred 37 2 20

7. Stampfl Alois 36 1 20

8. Hattinger Bernhard 35 2 10

8. Neuhofer Johann 35 1 20

8. Prossinger Raimund 35 1 10

11. Schober Johannes 30 2 5

12. Meinhart Mathias 29 1 20

13. Berner Franz 28 1 20

14. Krempler Manfred 27 1 10

14. Leopold Robert 27 1 10

16. Hintereder Reinhard 26 2 10

17. Mayrhofer Wolfgang 24 1 10

18. Schinwald Alois 17 1 10

19. Aigner Claus 14 1 5

20. Fenninger Matthias 13 1 10

21. Roider Michael 12 1 10

22. Berner Florian 9 1 5


